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1 BANGKOK HUT, INC. MONTEIN RESTAURANT, 63-65 STUART STREET., BOSTON, MA
Expired ISD & Fire Assembly Permit, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 053585 date of viol.

8/13/2012

2 FOUR GREEN FIELDS OF BOSTON, LLC FOUR GREEN FIELDS, ONE BOSTON PLACE., BOSTON, MA
Cancellation Hearing for Non-Use, Closing premise without providing notification to the board in violation
of Rule 1.07 (H) (8), and M.G.L. ch 138 s. 77. Viol. # LB081612 date of viol. 8/16/2012

3 PAGA, INC. RUMOR, 100 B WARRENTON STREET., BOSTON, MA
Overcrowding, management had no dccurate count, aisles blocked impeding emergency egress, i violation

of M.G.L. ¢h. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 23342 date of viol. 8/26/2012
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4 D & NICKOTA ENTERPRISES, INC. ECCO, 107-109 PORTER STREET., EAST BOSTON, MA
Premise operating outdoor seasonal patio without approval from Licensing Board in violation of M.G.1L.. ch.
138 s. 64. Viol. # 22712 date of viol. 10/13/2012

5§ J & JIRISH PUB & GRILLE, LTD KATIE'S, 1128-1130 DORCHESTER AVENUE., DORCHESTER, MA
Service of alcohol to a minor, failure to properly inspect I.D., Overcrowding; Manager on premise
intoxicated, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 23 , 34 & 64. Viol. # 22893 date of viol. 8/20/2012

6 TFATHER'S NEW TAMWORTH CAFE, INC. TAM, 222 TREMONT STREET., BOSTON, MA
Overserving patron, Service to intoxicated patron, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 69. Viol. # 23383 date

of viol. 9/12/2012

7 BONCHON ALLSTON, LLC, 121-123 BRIGHTON AVENUE., ALLSTON, MA
Service of Sojo {distilled liquor) with a Malt & Wine License, No current health permit, Expired Fire
Assembly Permit in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s, 64. Viol. # 22617 date of viol. 9/13/2012
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g J.T.J. CORPORATION DAISY BUCHANAN'S, 240A-242 NEWBURY STREET., BOSTON, MA
Minor in possession of aleohol, failure to properly inspect I.D., blocked aisle, failure to control front of
premise in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 34 & 64. Viol. # 17181 date of viol. 712772012

¢ J.T.J. CORPORATION DAISY BUCHANAN'S, 240A-242 NEWBURY STREET., BOSTON, MA
A&B, patron on patron, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 24612 date of viol. 8/2/2012

10 WILLIAM E. CARTER POST #16 , 1531 BLUE HILL AVENUE., MATTAPAN, MA
ABDW (knife)Patron on employee, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 28811 date of vicl. 8/12/2012

11 GSTH INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC THE BIJOU, 51 STUART STREET., BOSTON, MA
A&B, patrons on patron, failure to call Police, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 17795 date of

viol. 9/15/2012
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12 PENA & NOVA CORP. Norvia's Place, 2801-2807 WASHINGTON STREET., ROXBURY, MA
A&B with a dangerous weapon (knife}, patron on patron, destruction of property, abutting premise in
violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 048562 date of viol. 9/27 /2012

13 JABC CORP. THE PLAYWRIGHT BAR, 658-660 EAST BROADWAY ., SOUTH BOSTON, MA
A&B, patron on patron, failure to call Police, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 16666 date of viol.

10/9/2012

14 L.L. & A, INC. EL KIOSKO RESTAURANT, 972-974 SARATOGA STREET., EAST BOSTON, MA
A&B, patron on patron, Failure to call Police, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 049853 date of

viol. 10/14/2012
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THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE,
EXCEPT TO THE PRINCIPALS. PLEASE CALL THE OFFICE
THE DAY BEFORE THE SCHEDULED HEARING THAT YOU OR
YOUR ORGANIZATION IS INTERESTED IN, TO CONFIRM THAT
YOUR MATTER IS STILL ON THE LIST FOR A HEARING.

¥ean M. Lorizio
Jxecutive Secretary



